SATURDAY JULY 13TH

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:05rPM

1:10PM

2:15PM

3:20PM
4:25PM
5:35PM
6:50PM
8:05PM
9:25PM

10:15AM
11:00AM
12:00PM
1:05PM
2:10PM
3:15PM
4:20PM
5:25PM
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12:30PM

1:40PM
2:50PM
4:00PM
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1:35pM
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SUNDAY JULY 14TH

BREIDERT GREEN STAGE

TRUMAN’S RIDGE
DYER SWITCH BAND
BAREFOOT MOVEMENT
JUNIOR SISK

CHRIS JONES & THE NIGHT DRIVERS
ROLAND WHITE
HEAD FOR THE HILLS
SPECIAL CONSENSUS
HENHOUSE PROWLERS
JOHN JORGENSON

THE HILLBENDERS

10:00AM
11:05AM
12:15pM
1:30PM
2:45PM
4:00PM

5:15rPM
6:25PM
6:30PM

GEORGIA RAE FAMILY BAND
ROLAND WHITE

JOHN JORGENSON

Nu BLu

CHRIS JONES & THE NIGHT DRIVERS
BAREFOOT MOVEMENT

SPECIAL CONSENSUS
RAFFLE DRAWING

BLUE HIGHWAY

PRAIRIE PARK STAGE

HOMESTRETCH RIDE 10:00AM
ANDERLIK, OTTO & CHURCH 11:00AM
BREAKING GRASS 12:00PM
THE HILLBENDERS 1:05PM
JOHN JORGENSON 2:10pM
BREAKING GRASS 3:15pM
BAREFOOT MOVEMENT 4:20PM
JUNIOR SISK 5:25pM
Nu BLU

BLUEGRASS JAM OPEN STAGE
RIVER VALLEY RANGERS
FOX CROSSING STRING BAND
THE GRATEFUL STRING BAND
BLUE HIGHWAY

JUNIOR SISK

HEAD FOR THE HILLS

MILES OVER MOUNTAINS

OLD PLANK TRAIL BEER GARDEN STAGE

TRUMAN’S RIDGE
HOMESTRETCH RIDE

DYER SWITCH BAND
ANDERLIK, OTTO & CHURCH

12:30PM
1:40PM
2:50PM
4:00PM

WORKSHOP STAGE

ROLAND WHITE

HENHOUSE PROWLERS
BLUEGRASS AMBASSADORS

MARK CASSIDY- BANJO
CHAD GRAVES- DOBRO
JOHN JORGENSON

12:30PM
1:35pM
2:40PM
3:45PM

RIVER VALLEY RANGERS
FOX CROSSING STRING BAND
MILES OVER MOUNTAINS
RIVER VALLEY RANGERS

BAREFOOT MOVEMENT
Nick DUMAS—MANDOLIN
GREG CAHILL- BANJO
RICK FERRIS—GUITAR



