

SATURDAY JULY 13TH

SUNDAY JULY 14TH

BREIDERT GREEN STAGE

10:00AM	TRUMAN'S RIDGE	10:00A	m Georgia Rae Family Band
11:00AM	DYER SWITCH BAND	11:05AN	1 ROLAND WHITE
12:05PM	BAREFOOT MOVEMENT	12:15PM	1 JOHN JORGENSON
1:10PM	JUNIOR SISK	1:30рм	Nu Blu
2:15PM	CHRIS JONES & THE NIGHT DRIVE	2:45PM	CHRIS JONES & THE NIGHT DRIVERS
3:20PM	ROLAND WHITE	4:00PM	BAREFOOT MOVEMENT
4:25PM	HEAD FOR THE HILLS	5:15pm	SPECIAL CONSENSUS
5:35PM	SPECIAL CONSENSUS	6:25рм	RAFFLE DRAWING
6:50PM	Henhouse Prowlers	6:30рм	BLUE HIGHWAY
8:05PM	JOHN JORGENSON		
9:25PM	THE HILLBENDERS		
		-	

PRAIRIE PARK STAGE

10:15AM	HOMESTRETCH RIDE	10:00AM	BLUEGRASS JAM OPEN STAGE
11:00AM	ANDERLIK, OTTO & CHURCH	11:00am	RIVER VALLEY RANGERS
12:00PM	Breaking Grass	12:00PM	FOX CROSSING STRING BAND
1:05PM	THE HILLBENDERS	1:05PM	THE GRATEFUL STRING BAND
2:10PM	JOHN JORGENSON	2:10 _{PM}	BLUE HIGHWAY
3:15PM	Breaking Grass	3:15PM	JUNIOR SISK
4:20PM	BAREFOOT MOVEMENT	4:20pm	HEAD FOR THE HILLS
5:25PM	JUNIOR SISK	5:25PM	MILES OVER MOUNTAINS
6:30 _{PM}	Nu Blu		

OLD PLANK TRAIL BEER GARDEN STAGE

12:30 _{PM}	TRUMAN'S RIDGE	12:30pm	RIVER VALLEY RANGERS
1:40 _{PM}	HOMESTRETCH RIDE	1:40PM	FOX CROSSING STRING BAND
2:50pm	DYER SWITCH BAND	2:50PM	MILES OVER MOUNTAINS
4:00 PM	Anderlik, Otto & Church	4:00 PM	RIVER VALLEY RANGERS

WORKSHOP STAGE

12:30PM	ROLAND WHITE	12:30 PM	BAREFOOT MOVEMENT
1:35pm	HENHOUSE PROWLERS BLUEGRASS AMBASSADORS	1:35pm	NICK DUMAS—MANDOLIN
2:40PM	MARK CASSIDY- BANJO	2:40рм	GREG CAHILL- BANJO
3:45PM	CHAD GRAVES- DOBRO	3:45PM	RICK FERRIS—GUITAR
4:50pm	JOHN JORGENSON		